2023-24 O.OC 24,92,711.0C 0.00 O.OC O.OC 5,000.OC 24,97,711.00

1,76,229.0

CSRActivities implemented in FY2024-25:

Annual Action Plan on CSR for FY 2024-25 was approved by the Board of CVPPL
wherein following CSR activities were proposed to be undertaken in FY 2024-25 with
an estimated outlay of Rs. 48,37,951.00 (Rupees Forty-Eight Lakh Thirty-Seven
Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty-One only), to be directly implemented by CVPPL
Projects in their respective areas in compliance to the theme notified by Government
of India 'Health and Nutrition', after following all codal formalities and guidelines.

Activity to be
SI.No. Name of CSR Activity implemented by Estimated Cost of Activity